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ORDER FORM/PRICE LIST
Foldable jogging stroller with adjustable suspension for children and adults

Date:____/____/____

Order/Quote no : 
Term and Conditions :
JOSI strollers are made in Germany and custom
built ONLY! Delivery time 4-6 weeks. Production
starts after receipt of payment. 
Returns are not accepted.

Ordered by/ Quoted to:
Name:________________________________

Address:   _____________________________
City, State ZIP: _________________________
Phone:________________________________
Email:_________________________________

JOSI JOGGING STROLLER/BICYCLE TRAILER INCLUDES:

Powder coated aluminum frame
20" rear wheels with drum brakes
(quick release)
12.5" front jogging wheel
Padded 5 point safety harness
Canopy with top window
Separate hand brakes
Anti-tip support with tip bar

Padded arm rests
Padded material
Adjustable foot bench
Adjustable center of gravity
Adjustable suspension
shock absorbers
Adjustable push handles
with hand brakes
20 degree back angle

JJ-10001

JJ-10002

JJ-10003

JOSI Size S 20 degree back (up to 4' and 187 lb.) 

JOSI Size M 20 degree back (up to 4' 8" and 187 lb.) 

JOSI Size L 20 degree back (up to 5' 9" and 187 lb.) 

$4,795.00
$4,995.00
$5,195.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION USD

OPTIONS

Revised July 2022 

*Shipping charge $395.00 for JOSI Stroller only.
Add $395.00 for shipping JOSI CARGO frame.
*Ships with TForce Freight residential delivery,
fully insured packed on a pallet. Will call to setup
delivery. Do not accept the shipment if your
package is damaged. 

Payment information:
CC: __________________________________

Exp.Date:_____________CVV:____________

Billing address:_________________________
___________________________________

Signature:______________________________

JJ-10010 JOSI 40 degree back angle $175.00



 Standard 20 degree 

Up to 40 degree recline
 (custom)

mailto:info@mobilityaccess.com
http://www.mobilityaccess.com/


Blue/Gray

Red/Gray
Green/Gray

JJ-13300

JJ-13200

JJ-13400

N/C
N/C
N/C

Pink/Gray

Purple/Gray

Light gray/Gray

Gray/Black

Black/Black

OPTIONS
7" Swivel Wheel instead of Jogging Wheel

7" Swivel Additional Wheel

All Terrain 20" Wheel set complete with 4" tires

Canopy XL

Back Extension 

4"

   JJ-14100

   JJ-14200

CUSTOMS COLORS
JJ-13604

JJ-13605

JJ-13400

STANDARD COLORS

OPTIONS

 Canopy XL 
$93.50JJ-12400

JJ-12500
Back extension 4"

$225.00

$295.00
$295.00
$295.00

SEAT & CUSHION COLORS
JJ-13000

JJ-13100
N/C
N/C

JOSI WHEELS
N/C

$345.00



 Standard

Does not swivel!

 JJ-ALLTERRAIN

JJ-SPOKECOVER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION USD

ACCESSORIES
JJ-10101
JJ-10102

JOSI Contoured Headrest
JOSI Headrest with Lateral Supports

$125.00
$160.00

JJ-FROGLEGS 7" Frog Legs Swivel Wheel

Spoke Cover for 20" wheels 

$565.00
$625.00

$175.00



Headrest

Back pad with 
lateral support

Seat cushion anatomically
formed with abductor

Knee roll adjustable with
velcro straps

Size 1: 6.5"- 9"
Size 1: 9.5" - 12.5"

Size 1: 12.5" - 16.5"

Mosquito netRain cover

Bicycle Trailer Attachment Rod (Incl. Weber for 1 bike)

Safety Kit for Bicycle Trailer (flag/tail light/reflectors)

Rain cover
Mosquito net

$345.00

$215.00
$285.00
$275.00

Bicycle Rod

JJ-10103-0SZGU JOSI Advanced Headrest (incl.head strap, 1" and 2" Spacer Gry/Blck $465.00
$465.00JJ-10103-0SZSZ

JJ-22034-00500
JOSI Advanced Headrest (incl.head strap, 1" and 2" Spacer Blk/Blk

JJ-22041-0SZGU
JJ-22041-0SZSZ
JJ-22042-011SZ

JJ-22043-011SZ

JOSI Head Strap Only for Advanced Headrest

JOSI Advanced Headrest Pad Only  - Grey/Black
JOSI Advanced Headrest Pad Only - Black/Black
JOSI Advanced Headrest Spacer only 1"(Black only)
JOSI Advanced Headrest Spacer only 2" (Black only)

$36.00

$216.00
$216.00
$114.00
$138.00

Back Pad only Size 3
Seat Cushion Anatomically formed with Abductor

Knee Roll (adjustable with velcro)
Large Rear Bag

Back Pad only Size 2
Back Pad only Size 1
Back Pad + Lateral Support Size 3 (Width: 12.5"-16.5")

Back Pad + Lateral Support Size 2 (Width: 9.5"-12.5")
Back Pad + Lateral Support Size 1 (Width: 6.5"-9") $295.00

$275.00
$125.00
$225.00

$325.00

$375.00
$135.00
$165.00
$195.00

JJ-10201

JJ-10203

JJ-10202

JJ-21191

JJ-10300

JJ-10500
JJ-15100

JJ-21192
JJ-21193

ACCESSORIES

JJ-15200

JJ-15500
JJ-15300
JJ-15300

JJ-D00225 Extra Bicycle Weber (for attaching bike rod on more than 1 bike) $195.00



JOSI BIKE MANUAL: JOSI CARGO ELECTR0:

JJ-ELECTRO

JJ-MANUAL

Electric CARGO Bike for Josi Stroller incl. all hardware

Josi Manual Cargo Bike

$5,695.00
$4,495.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION USD

JOSI CARGO BIKE

TECHNICAL DATA

B306111

B306121

B306131

STLR-SKIS

Winter pouch with zipper SMALL
       RED            BLUE

Winter pouch with zipper MEDIUM
       RED            BLUE
Winter pouch with zipper LARGE
       RED            BLUE
Sledge set (3 skis for front and back wheels)

$290.00



$345.00

$375.00



$260.00

ACCESSORIES


